
Master Rota
January - April 2020

   
Date Set Up Welcome & Stewarding Preacher Leading Reading Music Singer PA/record Refreshments Communion Creche Sunday Club Break-in Flowers Lead Wed PM Café Cakes
Sun 5 Jan - AM David Chris Colin White Martyn Martyn Dorothy / Jeremy Helen Andy Hazel & Martyn Alison (Jane) Sharon / Claire / Carolyn Dorothy (Dave) Judith Hazel
Wed 8 Jan Home Group
Sun 12 Jan - AM Roger Nicholas Martyn Terry Terry Dorothy / Jeremy Richard (Tom) Theresa & Patricia Martyn / Jeremy Theresa (Jane) Sarah / Yvette / Catharina Kara (Hannah) Jane Alison
Wed 15 Jan Martyn
Sun 19 Jan - AM David Chris Steve Steve Yvette Martyn Kerensa Alison Alison & David Hazel (Sunday) Helen / Tom / Jola Andy (Jane) Barbara Theresa / Shirley
Wed 22 Jan Home Group
Sun 26 Jan - AM Roger Nicholas & Fin Steve Martyn Helen Kerensa Andy & Oscar Jane & Howard Nicholas / Andy Jane (Alison) Sharon / Claire / Break In x 2 BI Serving Day Alison Ann / Carolyn
Wed 29 Jan Steve
Sun 2 Feb - AM David Chris Steve Steve Claire Dorothy / Jeremy Dorothy Tom Hazel & Martyn Alison (Theresa) Sarah / Yvette / Kerensa Judith (Nicholas) Judith Yvette / Sarah
Wed 5 Feb Martyn
Sun 9 Feb - AM Terry Terry & Sharon Steve Terry Chris Martyn Alison Terry & Sharon Martyn / Jeremy Hazel (Jane) Helen / Tom / Donaa Kara (Dave) Jane Hazel
Wed 12 Feb Home Group
Sun 16 Feb - AM David Roger & Theresa Steve Steve Alison Dorothy / Jeremy Martyn Hazel Theresa & Patricia Theresa (Sunday) Sharon / Claire / Catharina Andy (Hannah) Phyllis Half Term
Wed 19 Feb Roger
Sun 23 Feb - AM Roger Nicholas Richard Lawrence Martyn Hazel Daniel Ward Andy Alison & David Roger / Nicholas Hazel (Alison) Sarah / Yvette / Kerensa Dorothy (Jane) Patricia Alison
Wed 26 Feb Home Group
Sun 1 Mar - AM Roger Theresa & Anjelina Steve Steve Yvette Kerensa Hazel & Oscar Jane & Howard Sunday (Alison) Helen / Tom / Break in x 2 BI Serving Day Judith Ann / Carolyn
Wed 4 Mar Steve
Sun 8 Mar - AM Roger Yvette & Helen Steve Martyn Helen Dorothy / Jeremy Hazel Terry & Sharon Terry / Jeremy Alison (Theresa) Sharon / Claire / Jola Kara (Nicholas) Jane Theresa / Shirley
Wed 11 Mar Home Group
Sun 15 Mar - AM David Chris Steve Steve Claire Martyn Hazel Hazel & Martyn Jane (Alison) Sarah / Yvette / Catharina Andy (Dave) Alison Yvette / Sarah
Wed 18 Mar Martyn
Sun 22 Mar - AM Roger Roger & Theresa Steve Roger Yvette Kerensa Helen Andy Theresa & Patricia Martyn / Andy Theresa (Sunday) Helen / Tom / Donaa Alison (Dorothy) Mothers Day Hazel
Wed 25 Mar Home Group
Sun 29 Mar - AM David Chris Steve Steve Terry Dorothy / Jeremy Tom Alison & David Alison (Jane) Sharon / Claire / Kerensa Judith (Hannah) Hazel Theresa / Shirley
Wed 1 Apr Steve
Sun 5 Apr - PM Terry Terry & Sharon Steve Terry Helen Martyn Alison Jane & Howard All Age Service All age special (half marathon) In church No Café
Wed 8 Apr Home Group
Fri 10 Apr - AM Roger Helen & Yvette Steve Steve Yvette Dorothy / Jeremy Andy Alison & David Roger / Terry Jane (Alison) Sharon / Sarah / Catharina In church - Good Fri
Sun 12 Apr - AM Roger Nicholas & Theresa Claire Dorothy / Jeremy Tom Theresa & Patricia Sunday (Theresa) Yvette / Helen / Jola Andy (Kara) No Café
Wed 15 Apr Steve Steve Roger
Sun 19 Apr - AM Terry Terry & Sharon Colin White Terry Chris Dorothy / Jeremy Andy Terry & Sharon Alison (Jane) Claire / Tom / Kerensa Judith (Nicholas) tbc
Wed 22 Apr Home Group
Sun 26 Apr - AM Roger Roger & Theresa Steve Roger Alison Kerensa Alison Jane & Howard Roger / Nicholas Theresa (Alison) Sarah / Yvette / Donaa Dorothy (Dave) tbc
Wed 29 Apr Steve

If you are unable to fulfil your duty, please swap with someone else and make changes on the copy in the foyer cupboard. Thanks!


